
www.dreamhouseply.com

info@dreamhouseply.com

+91-875-808-9999

Experience Centre cum Showroom: 
86A Topsia Road, Haute Street, 1st Floor,

Room No - 102, Kolkata (South), Pincode -
700046, (West Bengal).

Landmark - Ojas Banquet Hall 

WareHouse: Nazirabad, Plot 40 and 41,
Near - Meghnad shah Institute of
Technology, Near- Ruby Bypass, 

Behind - Urbana Complex, Kolkata-
700150, West Bengal. 

/dreamhouseply

Recommended Price List
for Customers w.e.f 1st

Jan 2024

T&C Applied*

Product Portfolio

Plywoods
Laminates

Veener
Acrylic Sheets

Louvers
Decoratives Pannels

Wooden Flooring



DreamHouse
(Platinum) IS 710

DreamHouse
(Gold) IS 710

904
1119
1377
1690
1926
2820

BWP Coated
Tested & Proven at
100°C For 72 Hr
25 Years Warranty
Say Goodbye to
Termite and Borer

BENEFITS BENEFITS

DreamHouse
(Silver) IS 303

Thickness Sq.ft. Sq.mtr. Thickness Sq.ft. Sq.mtr. Thickness Sq.ft. Sq.mtr.

 6mm 
9mm 
12mm
16mm
19mm 
25mm 

69
87
103
121
138
205

742
936
1108
1302
1485
2206

6mm 
9mm 
12mm
16mm
19mm 
25mm 

84
104
128
157
179
262

6mm 
9mm 
12mm
16mm
19mm 
25mm 

96
118
146
180
205
289

1033
1270
1571
1937
2206
3111

BWR Sheild
15 Years Warranty
EcoFriendly - Positive
Vibes & Positive Impact
Termite and Borer
Resitant

BWP-Premium
Coated
25 Years Guarantee
with 2X Moneyback.
AntiViral and Anti
Bacterial

BENEFITS

Block Board

19mm
25mm

181
269

1948
2895

Thickness Sq.ft. Sq.mtr.

Shuttering Ply
Thickness Sq.ft. Sq.mtr.
12mm 
(30kg)

110 1184

Flexiply
Thickness Sq.ft. Sq.mtr.
6mm 
9mm
12mm 

72
130
170

775
1399
1830

Calibrated Ply

Flush Door
Thickness Sq.ft. Sq.mtr.
30mm 242 2590


