

# ►+91-875-808-9999 ► info@dreamhouseply.com

Experience Centre cum Showroom: 86A Topsia Road, Haute Street, 1st Floor, Room No - 102, Kolkata (South), Pincode -700046, (West Bengal). Landmark - Ojas Banquet Hall

WareHouse: Nazirabad, Plot 40 and 41, Near - Meghnad shah Institute of Technology, Near- Ruby Bypass, Behind - Urbana Complex, Kolkata-700150, West Bengal.

www.dreamhouseply.com
f O /dreamhouseply



## DreamHouse PLY

#### **Product Portfolio**

Plywoods Laminates Veener Acrylic Sheets Louvers Decoratives Pannels Wooden Flooring

### DreamHouse PLY

Recommended Price List for Customers w.e.f 1st Jan 2024

T&C Applied\*

DreamHouse (Silver) IS 303				
Thickness	Sq.ft.	Sq.mtı		
6mm	69	742		
9mm	87	936		
12mm	103	1108		
16mm	121	1302		
19mm	138	1485		
25mm	205	2206		

#### BENEFITS

- BWR Sheild
- 15 Years Warranty
- EcoFriendly Positive Vibes & Positive Impact
- Termite and Borer Resitant

~	Drear	nHouse IS 710
	(Gold)	IS 710

Thickness	Sq.ft.	Sq.mtr.
6mm	84	904
9mm	104	1119
12mm	128	1377
16mm	157	1690
19mm	179	1926
25mm	262	2820

BENEFITS

- BWP Coated
   Tested & Proven at
   100°C For 72 Hr
- 25 Years Warranty
- Say Goodbye to Termite and Borer

DreamHouse (Platinum) IS 710 Calibrated Ply				
Thickness	Sq.ft.	Sq.mt		
6mm	96	1033		
9mm	118	1270		
12mm	146	1571		
16mm	180	1937		
19mm	205	2206		
25mm	289	3111		
BENEFITS • BWP-Premium Coated				
• 25 Years Guarantee with 2X Moneyback.				

 AntiViral and Anti Bacterial

	P			
Block Board				
Thickness	Sq.ft.	Sq.mtr.		
19mm	181	1948		
25mm	269	2895		
Shuttering Ply				
Thickness	Sq.ft.	Sq.mtr.		
12mm	110	1184		
(30kg)				
Flexiply				
Thickness	Sq.ft.	Sq.mtr.		
6mm	72	775		
9mm	130	1399		
12mm	170	1830		

 12mm
 170
 1830

 Image: Flush Door
 Thickness
 Sq.ft.

 Thickness
 Sq.ft.
 Sq.mtr.

 30mm
 242
 2590